
33
50

0.
00

033
60

0.
00

0

33
70

0.
00

0

33
80

0.
00

0

33
90

0.
00

0

34
00

0.
00

0

34
10

0.
00

0

34
20

0.
00

0

34
30

0.
00

0

34
40

0.
00

0

CF

CDR
CDR

CDR

CDR

CDR

CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR

CDR
CDR CF CF CF CF

CF
CF

CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

DIT DIT
DIT

DIT

LP

A4
04

 (M
) M

AI
DE

N 
HE

AD

FRO
M

 A308 (M
)

O36A O36C

O36B O36D

EXISTING OUTFALL
O36B

EXISTING OUTFALL
O36A

LP

HOLYPORT INTERCHANGE
EAST UNDERBRIDGE

HOLYPORT INTERCHANGE
WEST UNDERBRIDGE

CF CF CF CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF

CF CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF

CF

CDR

CF

CDR

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF CF CF CF

CF CF CF CF

CF

SURVEY INDICATES ADDITIONAL INLET PIPE (150Ø)
POSSIBLY FROM EXISTING OVERBRIDGE. EXISTING
PIPE TO CHAMBER TO BE RETAINED

SURVEY INDICATES ADDITIONAL INLET PIPE (150Ø)
POSSIBLY FROM EXISTING OVERBRIDGE. EXISTING
PIPE TO CHAMBER TO BE RETAINED

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

FDR

FDR
FDR

CDR

FDR
FDR

FDR

FD FD FD FD

CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF
CF

CF CF

CFCFCF

CF
CF CF CF CF CF

CDR CDR CDR

CDR
CDR

CDR
CDR

CDR
CDR

CDR

CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR CDR

CDR CDR CDR

JUNCTION 8/9
HOLYPORT INTERCHANGE

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E

DIT DIT DIT DIT DIT DIT DIT DIT

DIT DIT DIT DIT DIT DIT DIT DIT

CDR

FD

FD
FD

FD
FD

FD

CDR
CDR

CDR
CDR

CDR CDR CDR CDR
CDR CDR CDR

CDR

CDR
CDR

CDR
CDR

CDR

CDR CDR
CDR

CDR
CDR

CDR CDR CDR CDR
FD

FD

FD
FD

FD
FD

LP

LP

FD
FD

FD

THE BOURN CULVERT

EXISTING OUTFALL
O36C

EXISTING OUTFALL
O36E

EXISTING OUTFALL
O36D

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E

PROPOSED DRAINAGE
JUNCTION 8/9 CH 34400 - 33500

REGULATION 4(2)(e)
SHEET 4 OF 7

William Emery
18/02/2022

Rohit Asthana

HDG-SZ_DGZZZZZZ_Z-DR-CD-5409

1:1250 @ A1
P01S2

David Pilsworth

P01 18/02/2022 Non-Material Change WE RA DPS2

CHHJ

HA514451-CHHJ-HDG-SZ_DGZZZZZZ_Z-DR-CD-5409.dwg

HA514451
Drawing number

Scale

Project No.

Drawn By

Checked By

Approved By

Original Size A1

Date -

Drawing title

Client

Apprv'dPurpose of revisionRev Status Chck'd

Project SMART MOTORWAYS PROGRAMME
M4 JUNCTIONS 3-12

HA      PIN Originator

Rev. Date

Status Revision

Drawn

Volume Location Type Role Number

DELIVERING THROUGH

© Crown copyright and database rights 2016 Ordnance Survey 100030649

70 80 90 10030100 20 40 50 60

SCALE 1:1250 (A1)
SCALE 1:2500 (A3)

METRES

1 J8/9

J7
J4b

J10
J11

J6 J5
J4 J3

READING

WOKINGHAM

BRACKNELL

MAIDENHEAD
SLOUGH

WINDSOR

KEY PLAN

NOT TO SCALE

J12

2
3

4 5 6 7

AutoCAD SHX Text
ETL

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cresswells Farm

AutoCAD SHX Text
CR

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ward Bdy

AutoCAD SHX Text
A 308(M)

AutoCAD SHX Text
M 4

AutoCAD SHX Text
A 404(M)

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Cut

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Bourne

AutoCAD SHX Text
TCP

AutoCAD SHX Text
TCP

AutoCAD SHX Text
FB

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Bourne

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
Brambles

AutoCAD SHX Text
Elizabethan

AutoCAD SHX Text
25.6m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Pond

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
The

AutoCAD SHX Text
Cottage

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
Courtyard Cottages

AutoCAD SHX Text
Ashley

AutoCAD SHX Text
The Barn

AutoCAD SHX Text
M 4


	Sheets and Views
	5409


